 OPT-155Bxxxxxx
DELTA ELECTRONICS, INC.
Rev.：0H
155Mbps 1x9 SC Duplex Optical Transceiver Module for
Fast Ethernet, ATM, SONET/OC-3, SDH/STM-1
Features：
z Full Compliance with the Optical Performance

Electrical Business Equipment
UL File # E239394
Order information
OPT- 155BX1X2X3X4X5X6
X1 Power Supply Voltage and SD Level
1: 5.0V, PECL SD Level
2: 3.3V, PECL SD Level
X4 RoHS
Blank: Non-RoHS Compliant
R: RoHS Compliant
X2 Distance
J: 15km
M: 40km
X5 Performance
Blank: Old Design
A: New Design
X3
Data Coupling
1: 1x9 SC DC/DC
X6 Temperature
Blank: 0 to +70 degree C
H: -10 to + 85 degree C
T: -40 to + 85 degree C
Appendix A．Document Revision
Version No. Date Description
0G 2006-11 Release
0H 2008-01 Update “Recommended Circuit Schematic”，
Correct SD Output Voltage 、Pin Definition、Package Outline、Order
Information
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Free Manuals Download Website
Golf course search by state
Email search by domain
Auto manuals search
TV manuals search